Striatum DA concentration (x 10° pg/wet Q)

Fig.1
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Fig.2
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Fig.3
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Fig.4

CO ® OO0O00O0

QO OO C™» O

—e—

00O OO OO0

(O2N010)00)0) o)

200 -

T T T
o - o
Lo o Lo
— —

(6 19my/6d) uonenuasuod YAL deipie)d




Fig.5
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Fig.6
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Fig.7
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